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Period

Indicator

Gender
Teritory -

NSTJ
10.66 5.23 10.76 5.32 100000 100000 99192 99601 7139564 7651938 71.39 76.51
0.23 0.1 0.93 0.43 98923 99468 395500 397780 7040372 7552338 71.17 75.92
0.15 0.16 0.76 0.81 98831 99425 493967 496919 6644872 7154558 67.23 71.95
0.22 0.14 1.1 0.69 98756 99343 493505 496542 6150905 6657639 62.28 67.01
0.42 0.24 2.12 1.23 98646 99274 492709 496062 5657400 6161097 57.35 62.06
0.68 0.31 3.43 1.57 98437 99151 491340 495366 5164691 5665035 52.46 57.13
1.01 0.53 5.05 2.65 98099 98995 489254 494317 4673351 5169669 47.63 52.22
1.5 0.6 7.48 3.02 97603 98732 486187 492911 4184097 4675353 42.86 47.35

1.63 1.06 8.14 5.32 96872 98433 482387 490853 3697910 4182441 38.17 42.49
2.44 1.57 12.16 7.86 96083 97908 477491 487617 3215523 3691588 33.46 37.7
5.54 2.59 27.38 12.89 94914 97139 468072 482561 2738031 3203971 28.84 32.98
8.82 4.69 43.23 23.23 92315 95886 451596 473860 2269960 2721409 24.58 28.38
15.2 6.75 73.39 33.23 88323 93658 425410 460509 1818364 2247550 20.58 23.99

22.05 11.08 104.83 54.01 81841 90545 387754 440500 1392954 1787041 17.02 19.73
33.78 18.52 156.4 88.76 73261 85654 337659 409265 1005200 1346541 13.72 15.72
49.78 34.1 222.29 157.77 61803 78051 274666 359471 667541 937277 10.8 12
80.39 66.54 335.31 286.19 48064 65737 200028 281651 392874 577805 8.17 8.78
125.4 116.36 474.16 448.63 31947 46923 121866 181987 192846 296155 6.03 6.31

162.12 165.32 566.95 574.26 16799 25872 70980 114167 70980 114167 4.22 4.41
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